GELTEC S850
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
GELPO s.r.o, Vazová 2143, 688 01 Uherský Brod, CZECH REPUBLIC
 www.gelpo.cz  1/ 3
1. Product characteristics
GELTEC is elastomeric pad made from a mixture of SBR granulated Rubber and polyurethane binder.
Use:
- universal damping, anti noise and anti vibration pads
- elastomeric mats, under-gravel mats
- Underlay, expanding, diving and anti slip mats
- tiles for sport systems
- insulation of buildings, roadways, pillars and beams, storage of industrial machines
- panelling for shooting ranges
- its characteristics distinctly increase the durability of building constructions against heavy lo-
ads and shaking
2. Technical parameters
Stadard unformatted size 2 000 x 1000 m. Products can make in dimensions 1 000 x 1 000 mm and
1 000 x 500 m.
Basic variants GELTEC S850
Code Name Weight (kg)
HD4-03-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 3 5,1
HD4-05-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 5 8,5
HD4-06-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 6 10,2
HD4-08-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 8 13,6
HD4-10-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 10 17,0
HD4-12,5-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 12,5 21,3
HD4-15-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 15 25,5
HD4-20-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 20 34,0
HD4-25-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 25 42,5
HD4-30-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 30 51,0
HD4-40-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 40 68,0
HD4-50-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 50 85,0
HD4-60-0300-00-850 GELTEC S850 2 000 x 1 000 x 60 102,0
GELTEC S850
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
GELPO s.r.o, Vazová 2143, 688 01 Uherský Brod, CZECH REPUBLIC
 www.gelpo.cz  2/ 3